


400 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Twenty-second
Middlesex
District

1980

Lynnfield

Wakefield

TOTALS

Twenty-second
Middlesex
District

Lynnfield

Pet 1

2

Wakefield
Pet 1

2

3

4

5

TOTALS

£%sh

2,522

2.048

2.609

1,159

13,868

1,203

876

577
554
523
347
273

4,353

Republican Primary

«5



1980 State Representative 401

Twenty-third

Middlesex
District



402 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Twenty-fourth
Middlesex
District

1980

Billerica ..

TOTALS

Twenty-fourth
Middlesex
District

Billerica

Pet. 1 .

2..

3..

4..

5..

6..

7..

8..

9..

10.

11 .

12 .

13.

TOTALS

Republican Primary

oQ



State Representative 403

Arlington ...



404 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

1980

Twenty-sixth

Middlesex
District

Arlington

Pet. 1,2,3
4,6,

Belmont
TOTALS

Twenty-sixth
Middlesex
District

Arlington

Pet. 1 ...

2 ...

3...

4 ...

6...

Belmont
Pet. 1 ...

2...

3...

4 ....

5 ....

6...

7 ...

8...

TOTALS

(3 <z

Si

I £



1980 State Representative 405

Twenty-seventh
Middlesex
District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd. 6, Pet. 3;

Wd.8, 9, 10, 11

TOTALS

Twenty-seventh
Middlesex
District

CAMBRIDGE
Wd 6 Pet. 3.

Wd 8 Pet. 1.

2.

3

Wd 10 Pet 1

2

3

Wd 11 Pet. 1.

2.

3

4.

5.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

| oQ

W E2

787
455
391

491

267

615
429
414
345
423

926
393
361

419
713

604
430
413
735
538
628

10,777

195
133

92
127
52

174
98
75
55

101

120
61

68
116
160

65
79

2,150

511



406 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Twenty-eighth
Middlesex
District

1980

CAMBRIDGE ..

Wd.3, Pet. 3,

5, Wd.4; Wd.
Pet. 3, 4,5;

Wd 6, Pet 2,

5; Wd. 7

TOTALS

State Election

Republican Primary

Twenty-eighth



Democratic Primary

State Representative 407

Republican Primary

E 01



408 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Thirtieth

Middlesex
District

1980

SOMERVILLE
Wd.4, Pet. 2,3,

5, 6; Wd.5,
Pet. 1,4,5;

Wd.6, Pet 1, 3,

4, 5; Wd 7

TOTALS

State Election

Republican Primary

II

Thirtieth



State Representative 409

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

OQ

547



410 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Thirty-second
Middlesex
District

1980

Watertown .

TOTALS

Thirty-second
Middlesex
District

Republican Primary

State Election

;
oq

Watertown
Pet. 1



1980 State Representative 411

Thirty-third

Middlesex
District

WOBURN
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

292
292

292
292

State Election

Thirty-third

Middlesex
District fflOO

•c — £

WOBURN
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd. 2 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd.3Pct. 1.

2.

Wd. 4 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.

Wd.6 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 7 Pet. 1

.

2.

TOTALS

1,000

942
942
852

1.036

844
825
756
734
967

838
819
859
962

12,376

452



412 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Thirty-fourth

Middlesex
District

1980

Stoneham...
Pet. 2, 3,

4,6
Winchester.
TOTALS

Thirty-fourth

Middlesex
District

State Election

* OCT

Stoneham
Pet. 2

3

4



State Representative 413

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

— o



414 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

Democratic Primary

Thirty-sixth

Middlesex
District

1980

MALDEN

.

Wd.3,4
5,6,7

TOTALS

Thirty-sixth

Middlesex
District

MALDEN
Wd.3 Pet. 1.

2.

3.

4.

Wd.4 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

Wd.6Pct. 1.

2.

3.

Wd. 7 Pet. 1.

2.

3.

TOTALS

State Election

824
1,003

617
912

312
488
572
764

663
583
516
409
512
698

10,151

237



1980 State Representative 415

Thirty-seventh

Middlesex


